

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 14	4-0930 Version : 2	Name:	Loan Agreement with NJPAC 1 Center St. Newark NJ
Type: R	Resolution	Status:	Filed
File created: 6/	8/20/2014	In control:	Economic and Housing Development
On agenda: 3/	3/4/2015	Final action:	3/4/2015
A T F E C G G (A	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Loan Agreement Purpose: Amendment Entity Name: New Jersey Performing Arts Center Corpora Entity Address: 1 Center St., Newark, NJ 07102 Contract Amount: \$700,000.00 Funding Source: New Jersey Urban Enterprise Zone Auth dated August 10, 2005 Contract Period: Start and end dates Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () R () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information:		r Corporation ("NJPAC") Zone Authority pursuant to Contract No. UEZA-06-25 Prof. Ser. () EUS as () RFP () RFQ

Sponsors: Mildred C. Crump, Luis A. Quintana

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2015	2	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass